
250-034673

SCALE 1 : 5
DETAIL B

290-001543
.50x3.50"

16.25
(BUNK
OVERHANG)

INDICATES CHANGE ON EFFECTIVE DATE

10-17-16



CONFIDENTIAL INFORMATION

300-034686
DESCRIPTION:

ECN:

PART #:

EFFECTIVE DATE:

1008PROPRIETARY AND 

BUNK KIT TRI TOON W/PP WRAP



290-015328

250-034672

SCALE 1 : 5
DETAIL A

.50 STAR

290-001522

250-034668

290-025429
.53 NAR

CRG .50x1.50"

.31X1.75" SCREW
290-035257
.31 LOCK WSHR
290-002635

290-026770

250-026776

A

300-034349

300-034352

B




